



BSE Limited	Inditrade Capital Limited		
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	CIN: L67120KL 1994PLC008265		
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001	Second Floor, MES Building, Kaloor,		
Security Code: 532880	Ernakulam, Kochi, Kerala-682017		

Subject: Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 ("SEBI Takeover Regulations")

Dear Sir/ Madam,

In continuation to our disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 dated 20.06.2024, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure under Regulation 29 (2) of the SEBI Takeover Regulations, 2011, in respect of off-market transfer of equity shares of Inditrade Capital Limited ("Target Company").

Kindly take the same on your record.

For Omaxe Limited

For OMAXE LIMITED

D B R Srikanta Secretary

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

CC:

Board of Directors
M/s Juno Moneto Technologies Private Limited
Address: Unit No. T-7C, 5th Floor, C Wing,
Phoenix House S.B. Marg, Lower Parel,
Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400013.



Disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Na	ime of the Target Company (TC)	Inditrade Capital Limited			
	ame(s) of the Seller and Persons Acting in oncert (PAC) with the Seller	Omaxe Limited			
W	hether the Seller belongs to Promoter/Promoter oup	No	10		
Na	ame(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the ares of TC are Listed	BSE Limited ("BSE")			
	tails of the disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC	
Be	fore the disposal under consideration,				
ho	lding of:				
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	12,37,205	5.29%	5.29%	
b)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/lien/nondisposal undertaking/others)	-	:•)	\ . ·	
c)	Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	7.			
d)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category)	-	-	-	
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	12,37,205	5.29%	5.29%	
De	tails of sale				
a)	Shares carrying voting rights sold/transferred	12,37,205	5.29%	5.29%	
b)	VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	-	-	-	
c)	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold	Ī	-	â	
d)	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	-	-	•	
e)	Total (a+b+c+/-d)	12,37,205	5.29%	5.29%	
Af	ter the sale, holding of:				
a)	Shares carrying voting rights		-		





b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	•	-	+	
c) VRs otherwise than by shares				
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition		-	-	
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	Nil	Nil	Nil	
Mode of sale/transfer (e.g. open market / off-market / public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).		Off Market Tran	nsfer	
Date of sale/transfer of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	Off Market transfer of 12,37,205 Equity Shares of Inditrade Capital Ltd. back to M/s Juno Moneto Technologies Private Limited on 19.11.2024.			
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	INR 23,35,36,260 (Total No. of Equity Shares: 2,33,53,626)			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	INR 23,35,36,260 (Total No. of Equity Shares: 2,33,53,626)			
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said Sale	INR 23,35,36,260 (Total No. of Equity Shares: 2,33,53,626)			

8

For OMAXE IMITED

Company Secretary